Style Code:

Style Name:

Retail Copy:

Uncompromising in design simplicity this vest provides unrestricted performance
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Cool Vest

in letting you push towards your goals.

Colours:
Arctic White
Bottle Green
Burgundy
Charcoal
Desert Sand
Electric Green
Electric Orange
Electric Yellow
Fire Red
French Navy
Heather Grey
Hot Pink

Jet Black

Kelly Green
Lime Green
Olive Green
Orange Crush
Purple

Royal Blue

CMYK References
White
93/24/85/68
20/97/40/58
54/27/36/82
16/11/45/25
N/A

N/A

N/A
2/100/85/6
100/73/28/86
16/11/11/ 27
0/100/24/4
73/67/61/67
91/0/100/0
54/0/100/0
33/43/80/82
0/61/97/0
80/98/5/27
97/95/0/0

Sizes

S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL



Sapphire Blue
Sun Yellow

Sizes to fit

Fabric Name:

Fabric Content

Fabric Weight:

Garment Weight (Ave):

Carton Weight (Ave):

Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Features:

Icons:

PERTFORMANTCE

{VEGAN}

Wash Care Instructions

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:
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85/21/0/0 S-XXL
0/9/100/0 S-XXL
S 37"-39"

M 39"-41"

L 41" - 43"

XL 43"-45"

XXL 45"- 48"

Neoteric

100% Polyester

140gsm

0.097kg

7kg

50

Active fit

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric ™ textured fabric with

Self-fabric binding around neckline and arm
Curved back hem for additional comfort

holes for a

Simple tear off label makes it perfect for rebranding

UPF 40+ UV protection
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2 WAY STRETCH QUICK DRY WICKING LIGHTW

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES %
® X
Factory is Sedex registered and SMETA audited. Business

W AKRY

Import Export
6109902000 61099020

Bangladesh

EIGHT 40+ UPF

BSCI

Social Compliance Initiative



Carton Dimensions (mm): Height Width Length Sizes
420 250 320 S-2XL






