

Just Cool Product Specification 2021 Issue 3

Style Code: JC007

Style Name: Cool Vest



Retail Copy:

Uncompromising in design simplicity this vest provides unrestricted performance in letting you push towards your goals.

Colours:	CMYK References	Sizes
Arctic White	White	S-XXL
Bottle Green	93 / 24 / 85 / 68	S-XXL
Burgundy	20 / 97 / 40 / 58	S-XXL
Charcoal	54 / 27 / 36 / 82	S-XXL
Desert Sand	16 / 11 / 45 / 25	S-XXL
Electric Green	N/A	S-XXL
Electric Orange	N/A	S-XXL
Electric Yellow	N/A	S-XXL
Fire Red	2/100/85/6	S-XXL
French Navy	100 / 73 / 28 / 86	S-XXL
Heather Grey	16 / 11 / 11 / 27	S-XXL
Hot Pink	0 / 100 / 24 / 4	S-XXL
Jet Black	73/67/61/67	S-XXL
Kelly Green	91/0/100/0	S-XXL
Lime Green	54 / 0 / 100 / 0	S-XXL
Olive Green	33 / 43 / 80 / 82	S-XXL
Orange Crush	0/61/97/0	S-XXL
Purple	80 / 98 / 5 / 27	S-XXL
Royal Blue	97 / 95 / 0 / 0	S-XXL

Sapphire Blue 85/21/0/0 S-XXL Sun Yellow 0/9/100/0 S-XXL

37"-39" Sizes to fit S

> Μ 39"-41" 41" - 43" L ΧL 43"-45" 45"- 48" XXL

Fabric Name: Neoteric

Fabric Content 100% Polyester

Fabric Weight: 140gsm

Garment Weight (Ave): 0.097kg

Carton Weight (Ave): 7kg

50 **Carton Qty:**

Pack Qty: 5

Key Features: Active fit

> AWDis' own lightweight Neoteric TM textured fabric with Self-fabric binding around neckline and armholes for a

Curved back hem for additional comfort

Simple tear off label makes it perfect for rebranding

UPF 40+ UV protection

























Wash Care Instructions

Commodity Code:











Country of Origin: Bangladesh

Carton Dimensions (mm):	<u>Height</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Sizes</u>
	420	250	320	S-2XL